Summer League

Sunday, October 01, 2017

ADULT

Qualifiers 2017

Maya Bowhunters/Archers

BHFS

Female

Name ID
Wilkendorf, Vicky 34
Adams, Stacie 49
Wilkendorf, Amanda 33
Male

Name ID
Childress, CJ 9
Mamano, Dominic 41
FS

Male

Name ID
Smith, Barry 8
Recurve

Male

Name ID
Springstein, Bruce 19

Guest/Member Qualified Total

Member disc. Score

Spots
Member Score
Spots
Member disc. Score
Spots

Guest/Member Qualified Total

Guest Score
Spots

Member disc. Score
Spots

Guest/Member Qualified Total

Member disc. Score

Spots

Guest/Member Qualified Total

Member disc. Score

Spots

o O o o N

Htr 2
Spot
0
0
0
0
183
5

Htr 2
Spot
0
0
245
9

Htr 2
Spot
255
17

Htr 2
Spot
117

FId4 Htrb

Spot
0
0
194
4
181
1

FId4 Htrb

Spot
265
31

0
0

Fid 4
Spot

Fid 4
Spot
135

Fid 7
Spot
0
0
0
0
184
2

Fid 7

Spot
265
23

Fid 7

Spot
264
13

Fid 7
Spot

Htr 8
Spot
214
7
207
3
172
1

Htr 8
Spot
265
23
0
0

Htr 8
Spot

80

Htr 8
Spot
125
1

A9 FId10 Htrll A12
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255 0 199 263
0 0 4 0
253 203 221 269
0 6 2 0
250 0 0 237
0 0 0 0

A9 FId10 Htrll A1l2
Spot  Spot Spot Spot

277 266 265 0
0 24 30 0
266 240 0 268
0 10 0 0

A9 FId10 Htrll A12

Spot  Spot  Spot Spot

281 247 0 280
0 9 0 0

A9 FId10 Hirll A1l2

Spot  Spot  Spot Spot
0 126 0 162
0 2 0 0

Page 1 of 4 Pages



cuB

BB
Female FId1l Htr2 A3 Fld4 Hir5 A6 FId7 Hir8 A9 FId10 Hirll A12
Name ID Guest/Member Qualified Total Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot  Spot Spot Spot Spot  Spot  Spot
Slutsky, Katherine 15 Member disc. Score 789 75 92 99 0 0 94 70 0 138 0 101 120
Spots 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BHFS
Female FId1 Htr2 A3 Fld4 Hir5 A6 FId7 Hir8 A9 FId10 Htrll A12
Name ID Guest/Member Qualified Total Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot  Spot  Spot
Granville, Sharyn 31 Member disc. Score 1702 197 0 214 0 186 231 190 0 241 204 0 239
Spots 8 3 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 0
Roloff, Sharon 28 Member disc. Score 1666 188 0 241 164 201 267 193 0 229 0 183 0
Spots 11 3 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 3 0
Russell, Teresa 13 Member Score 1480 148 0 204 158 136 204 0 0 224 0 175 231
Spots 7 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
Male Fld1 Htr2 A3 Fld4 Htr5 A6 Fld7 Hir8 A9 FId10 Hirll Al2
Name ID Guest/Member Qualified Total Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot  Spot  Spot  Spot
Granville, Mike 30 Member disc. Score 2099 0 0 279 244 0 276 252 0 277 250 250 271
Spots 50 O 0 0 11 0 0 14 0 0 15 10 0
Sommerville, Bruce 4 Member Score 2070 257 0 271 0 0 0 247 249 267 248 253 278
Spots 58 16 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 15 9 0
Miller, Robert 22 Member Score 1635 192 196 216 176 184 234 0 213 0 224
Spots 33 0 0 0 3 0 0 30 0 0 0 0
Recurve
Male Fld1 Htr2 A3 Fld4 Htr5 A6 Fld7 Hir8 A9 FId10 Hirll Al2
Name ID Guest/Member Qualified Total Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot  Spot  Spot  Spot
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Ergeson, Jim 52 Member Score 1501 O 0 213 0 163 196 163 0 223 170 177 196
Spots 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Russell, Mark 12 Member Score 941 0 97 136 0 83 140 100 129 0 95 161
Spots 11 0 1 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 3 0
BHFS
Male FId1 Hir2 A3 Fld4 Hitr5 A6 Fld7 Htr8 A9 FId10 Hirll A1l2
Name ID Guest/Member Qualified Total Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot  Spot  Spot
Humphrey, Ethan 27 Member disc. Score 1036 130 0 158 127 114 151 0 0 127 0 91 138
Spots 6 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BHFS
Female FId1 Htr2 A3 Fld4 Hir5 A6 FIld7 Hir8 A9 FId10 Htrll Al2
Name ID Guest/Member Qualified Total Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot  Spot  Spot  Spot
Slutsky, Rebecca 16 Member disc. Score 1912 229 236 240 218 234 278 0 0 237 0 0 240
Spots 21 2 8 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kim, Iris 17 Member disc. Score 1507 183 165 226 203 109 194 187 0 0 0 240
Spots 11 1 2 0 7 0 1 0 0 0 0
Adamson, Tricia 10 Member disc. Score 1489 0 174 154 158 173 0 240 187 179 224
Spots 5 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0
Male FId1 Htr2 A3 FId4 Htr5 A6 FId7 Htr8 A9 FId10 Htrll A12
Name ID Guest/Member Qualified Total Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot  Spot  Spot
Dayog, Kaden 18 Member disc. Score 1523 197 185 198 0 154 196 0 0 211 180 0 202
Spots 7 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
FSLR
Female FId1 Htr2 A3 Fld4 Hir5 A6 FIld7 Hir8 A9 FId10 Hirll A12
Name ID Guest/Member Qualified Total Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot Spot  Spot  Spot  Spot
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Solano, Tati 35 Member Score 1020 202 0 123 0 126 158 0 91 125 101 94
Spots 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

A7 YA 1 YS c1 SO SS 8 MS O Member's 7 Member's disc. 14 Guest's 1 Guest's disc. 0
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