Summer League Qualifiers 2017

Sunday, October 01, 2017

ADULT

BHFS																	
Female						Fld 1	Htr 2	A 3	Fld 4	Htr 5	A 6	Fld 7	Htr 8	A 9	Fld 10	Htr 11	A 12
Name	ID	Guest/Member	Quali	fied	Total	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot
Wilkendorf, Vicky	34	Member disc.	✓	Score	1844	200	0	250	0	199	264	0	214	255	0	199	263
				Spots	18	2	0	0	0	5	0	0	7	0	0	4	0
Adams, Stacie	49	Member	✓	Score	1743	0	0	201	194	195	0	0	207	253	203	221	269
				Spots	17	0	0	0	4	2	0	0	3	0	6	2	0
Wilkendorf, Amanda	33	Member disc.	✓	Score	1602	0	183	209	181	0	186	184	172	250	0	0	237
				Spots	9	0	5	0	1	0	0	2	1	0	0	0	0
Male						Fld 1	Htr 2	A 3	Fld 4	Htr 5	A 6	Fld 7	Htr 8	A 9	Fld 10	Htr 11	A 12
Name	ID	Guest/Member	Quali	fied	Total	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot
Childress, CJ	9	Guest	✓	Score	2166	0	0	280	265	0	283	265	265	277	266	265	0
				Spots	131	0	0	0	31	0	0	23	23	0	24	30	0
Mamano, Dominic	41	Member disc.	✓	Score	2033	239	245	273	0	237	265	0	0	266	240	0	268
				Spots	38	12	9	0	0	7	0	0	0	0	10	0	0
<u>FS</u>																	
Male						Fld 1	Htr 2	A 3	Fld 4	Htr 5	A 6	Fld 7	Htr 8	A 9	Fld 10	Htr 11	A 12
Name	ID	Guest/Member	Quali	fied	Total	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot
Smith, Barry	8	Member disc.	✓	Score	2121	0	255	274	0	239	281	264	0	281	247	0	280
				Spots	134	0	17	0	0	15	0	13	80	0	9	0	0
Recurve																	
Male						Fld 1	Htr 2	A 3	Fld 4	Htr 5	A 6	Fld 7	Htr 8	A 9	Fld 10	Htr 11	A 12
Name	ID	Guest/Member	Quali	fied	Total	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot
Springstein, Bruce	19	Member disc.	✓	Score	1155	0	117	174	135	125	191	0	125	0	126	0	162
				Spots	7	0	3	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	2	0	0

C	U	B
\smile	\smile	$oldsymbol{-}$

_	_
	П.
ĸ	ĸ
\boldsymbol{L}	$\boldsymbol{-}$

Female						Fld 1	Htr 2	A 3	Fld 4	Htr 5	A 6	Fld 7	Htr 8	A 9	Fld 10	Htr 11	A 12
Name	ID	Guest/Member	Qualif	ied	Total	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot
Slutsky, Katherine	15	Member disc.	✓	Score	789	75	92	99	0	0	94	70	0	138	0	101	120
				Spots	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

SILVER SENIOR

BHFS

Female						Fld 1	Htr 2	A 3	Fld 4	Htr 5	A 6	Fld 7	Htr 8	A 9	Fld 10	Htr 11	A 12
Name	ID	Guest/Member	Quali	fied	Total	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot
Granville, Sharyn	31	Member disc.	✓	Score	1702	197	0	214	0	186	231	190	0	241	204	0	239
				Spots	8	3	0	0	0	1	0	2	0	0	2	0	0
Roloff, Sharon	28	Member disc.	✓	Score	1666	188	0	241	164	201	267	193	0	229	0	183	0
				Spots	11	3	0	0	0	2	0	3	0	0	0	3	0
Russell, Teresa	13	Member	✓	Score	1480	148	0	204	158	136	204	0	0	224	0	175	231
				Spots	7	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0
Male						Fld 1	Htr 2	A 3	Fld 4	Htr 5	A 6	Fld 7	Htr 8	A 9	Fld 10	Htr 11	A 12
Name	ID	Guest/Member	Quali	fied	Total	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot
Granville, Mike	30	Member disc.	✓	Score	2099	0	0	279	244	0	276	252	0	277	250	250	271
				Spots	50	0	0	0	11	0	0	14	0	0	15	10	0
Sommerville, Bruce	4	Member	✓	Score	2070	257	0	271	0	0	0	247	249	267	248	253	278
				Spots	58	16	0	0	0	0	0	8	10	0	15	9	0
Miller, Robert	22	Member	✓	Score	1635	192	196	216	176	184	234	0	213	0	0	0	224
				Spots	33	0	0	0	3	0	0	30	0	0	0	0	0
Recurve																	
Male										=					51.146		

Male		Fld 1	Htr 2	A 3	Fld 4	Htr 5	A 6	Fld 7	Htr 8	A 9	Fld 10	Htr 11	A 12
Name	ID Guest/Member Qualified To	tal Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot

Ergeson, Jim	52	Member	✓	Score	1501	0	0	213	0	163	196	163	0	223	170	177	196
				Spots	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
Russell, Mark	12	Member	✓	Score	941	0	97	136	0	83	140	0	100	129	0	95	161
				Spots	11	0	1	0	0	2	0	0	5	0	0	3	0
YOUNG ADU	LT																
BHFS																	
Male						Fld 1	Htr 2	A 3	Fld 4	Htr 5	A 6	Fld 7	Htr 8	A 9	Fld 10	Htr 11	A 12
Name	ID	Guest/Member	Qualit	fied	Total	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot
Humphrey, Ethan	27	Member disc.	✓	Score	1036	130	0	158	127	114	151	0	0	127	0	91	138
				Spots	6	2	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
YOUTH																	
BHFS																	
Female						Fld 1	Htr 2	A 3	Fld 4	Htr 5	A 6	Fld 7	Htr 8	A 9	Fld 10	Htr 11	A 12
Name	ID	Guest/Member	Qualit	fied	Total	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot
Slutsky, Rebecca	16	Member disc.	✓	Score	1912	229	236	240	218	234	278	0	0	237	0	0	240
				Spots	21	2	8	0	4	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Kim, Iris	17	Member disc.	✓	Score	1507	183	165	226	203	109	194	187	0	0	0	0	240
				Spots	11	1	2	0	7	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
Adamson, Tricia	10	Member disc.	✓	Score	1489	0	174	154	158	0	0	173	0	240	187	179	224
				Spots	5	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	2	0	0
Male						Fld 1	Htr 2	A 3	Fld 4	Htr 5	A 6	Fld 7	Htr 8	A 9	Fld 10	Htr 11	A 12
Name	ID	Guest/Member	Qualit	fied	Total	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot	Spot
Dayog, Kaden	18	Member disc.	✓	Score	1523	197	185	198	0	154	196	0	0	211	180	0	202
				Spots	7	2	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	0	0
<u>FSLR</u>																	
Famala																	
Female						Fld 1	Htr 2	A 3	Fld 4	Htr 5	A 6	Fld 7	Htr 8	A 9	Fld 10	Htr 11	A 12

Solano, Ta	ti	35	Memb	er [Score	1020	202	0	123	0	126	158	0	91	125	101	94	0
					Spots	3	2	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
A 7	YA 1	Y 5	C 1	S 0	SS 8	MS 0)	Member's 7			Member's disc. 14			Guest'	s 1	Gues	t's disc.	0